
Carpet Name: COOL STRIPE WELLBAC COMFORT

Licensee:
Licence Number:

Label Number:

Environmental
Certification Approved:

Level:

ACCS Contract Grading:
ACCS Residential Grading:

Suitable for Stairs:

Date Printed:

MILLIKEN (AUSTRALIA) P/L
008
23333

29/08/2023

4

CEHD 4*
REHD2 6*
Yes

30/08/2023


